SAMMONS EQUIPMENT MFG. CORP.                  390-A Meyer Circle
SHAMMI INDUSTRIES               Corona, CA 92879-1078
SAMCO              Tel: (951) 340-3419 • Fax: (951) 340-2716
Heavy duty Queen
Marys aluminum &
stainless steel (shelves with 3
edges up, front edge down)

*NOTE: These prices are based on a minimum quantity of 5 units.  For other options, see Table AA-1.
Carts are also available with one intermediate shelf instead of two at no extra charge.  Consult factory.
                S-5036-54
                         (with various options)
Stainless steel Queen Mary (Mobile shelving style, heavy duty).
   CATALOG PAGE A-11R
(With 1⅝” O.D. tubular uprites, 16 ga. shelves, 6” polyurethane casters & round bumpers).
Options: 8” polyurethane casters (in lieu of 6”)   $174
 All shelves adjustable (will be shipped knocked down)  Add 10%    2306-5-2460-M
          ALL PRICES ARE F.O.B. FACTORY.  PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
                        PA-3
Aluminum Stainless Steel List Price Shelf Size
(Inches) Model No. Weight Model No. Weight
Overall Size (Inches)
W x L x H Alum S/S
27 x 54 S-5030-54 160 S-5181-54 283 29¼ x 60½ x 62½  $4,114 $6,005
27 x 66 S-5030-66 167 S-5181-66 297 29¼ x 72½ x 62½  4,685 P.O.R.
27 x 72 S-5030-72 175 S-5181-72 312 29¼ x 78½ x 62½  5,019 P.O.R. S-5181-54
(with optional second handle)
Aluminum Stainless Steel *List Price Shelf Size
(Inches) Model No. Weight Model No. Weight
Overall Size (Inches)
W x L x H Alum S/S
25½ x 54 S-5036-54 202 S-5100-54 367 29¼ x 60½ x 62½  $5,874 $9,116
25½ x 66 S-5036-66 216 S-5100-66 398 29¼ x 72½ x 62½  7,211 10,701
25½ x 72 S-5036-72 232 S-5100-72 430 29¼ x 78½ x 62½  7,801 12,064
Shelf
Size
No. of
Shelves Model Number